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NAAMLP COMMITTEE MEMBERSHIPS AS OF 11/25/19 
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Training Committee 
Bob Scott (Chair), KY 
Dustin Morin, AL 
Teague Duncan, MS 
Mike Tompson, NM 
Joan Breiner, ND 
Mike Sharp, OK 
 
Scholarship Committee 
Tim Miller (Chair), MD 
Jeff Butler, AL 
Erica Crosby, CO 
Vince Sitzmann, IA 
Marlene Spence, KS 
Mike Garner, MD 
Trevor Martin, TN 
Dana Dean, UT 
 
Minimum Program 
Committee 
Justin Ireys (Co-Chair), AK 
Mike Mueller (Co-Chair), MO 
Vince Sitzmann, IA 
Marlene Spence, KS 
Mike Garner, MD 
Joan Breiner, ND 
Lloyd Miola, NM 
Mike Thompson, NM 
Robert Toole, OK 
Trevor Martin, TN 
 
Finance Committee 
Eric Cavazza (Chair), PA 
Les Kearley, AL 
Dustin Morin, AL 
Susan Kozak, IA 
Rita Lee, IL 
Marlene Spence, KS 
Mike Mueller, MO 
Autumn Coleman, MT 
Joan Breiner, ND 

Membership Committee 
Susan Kozak (Chair), IA 
 
Public Information & 
Education Committee 
Don Newton (Chair), WY 
Dustin Morin, AL 
Tim Miller, MD 
Autumn Coleman, MT 
Bill Snoddy, MT 
Ben McCament, OH 
Dianne Ireton, OK 
Dana Dean, UT 
Steve Fluke, UT 
Pat Webb, PA 
Lesa Baker, VA 
Keith Guille, WY 
 
Hardrock Committee 
Jeff Graves (Chair), CO 
Tara Tafi, CO 
Cy Oggins, CA 
Sarah Reeves, CA 
Autumn Coleman, MT 
Bill Snoddy, MT 
Lloyd Moiola, NM 
Mike Tompson, NM 
Jeryl Gardner, NV 
Robert Ghiglieri, NV 
Mike Sharp, OK 
Adam Levy, TX 
Dana Dean, UT 
Steve Fluke, UT 
Tom Clarke, IMCC 
 
Hardrock Awards SubComm. 
Steve Fluke (Co-Chair), UT 
Tara Tafi (Co-Chair), CO 
 

Research Committee 
Dustin Morin (Chair), AL 
Bob Scott, KY 
Mike Sharp, OK 
Travis Parsons, WV 
 
SMCRA Reauthorization 
Workgroup 
Susan Kozak (Co-chair), IA 
Brian Bradley (Co-chair), PA 
Les Kearley, AL 
Marvin Ellis, IN 
Mike Mueller, MO 
Mike Bowden, OH 
Ben McCament, OH 
Eric Cavazza, PA 
Travis Parsons, WV 
Alan Edwards, WY 
Tom Clarke, IMCC 
 
SMCRA Reauthorization 
Committee 
(Includes all in workgroup) 
Jeff Butler, AL 
Justin Ireys, AK 
Jeff Graves, CO 
Tara Tafi, CO 
Vince Sitzmann, IA 
Marlene Spence, KS 
Bob Scott, KY 
Mike Garner, MD 
Autumn Coleman, MT 
Bill Snoddy, MT 
Robert Toole, OK 
John Stefanko, PA 
Pat Webb, PA 
Steve Fluke, UT 
Lesa Baker, VA 
Rob Rice, WV 
 
 



 


